
Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

Round 10

Round 11

Round 12
Round 13
Round 14

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4

1 1
2 2
5 5
6 6

1 1
2 2
5 5
6 6

1 1
3 3
5 5
7 7

92

TIED

92
NCR
88
81

L Polakovs

AGGREGATE

91
NCR
97
86

M Clear 91

G Humphrey
89Beat

Lost To
Lost To

Lost To
Lost To

89

NCR
92

1319
POINTS

23
LOST

2

14

1

92
78
83 92Lost To D Mortimer

Beat
Beat G Humphrey

95
94

L Polakovs
M Birmingham
P Hitchcott 82

P Roberts
S Townsend

D MortimerLost To

Beat

S Townsend

P Hitchcott 93

91
P Hitchcott

S Townsend
L Polakovs
D Mortimer

94
87

95
93

93

L Polakovs 95

87P Hitchcott
D Mortimer 95

Beat
Lost To
Lost To

Lost To

Lost To

92
NCR

M Birmingham

92
96
97

94
NCR
95

M Birmingham
G Humphrey

91

84
D Mortimer 85
M Birmingham 93
G Humphrey 92

G Humphrey 77

Lost To
Beat

S Townsend

M Clear

P Roberts
M Birmingham

S Townsend

M Clear
P Roberts
M Birmingham
G Humphrey

M Clear

Beat

M Clear
P Roberts
L Polakovs

Lost To

Lost To

95
Lost To

Beat
91

Lost To

P Roberts

L Polakovs

P Hitchcott
D Mortimer

80

86

88

P Hitchcott

90

94

94

92

88
97

95

93

97

94

M Clear
P Roberts

88
G Humphrey
P Hitchcott

Beat

Beat

SUSSEX COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION
DIVISION 12

96
95

D Mortimer
M Birmingham

Lost To
Lost To

87
NCR

93

92

NCR

80

93

9595

90

D Mortimer

Chichester

89.21  Average

NCR

89

93

Tied

8292

83

96

85

96

95

77

93

90
88

92

88

84

92

87

93
89 89

97

86
81

78

90

92

87

88

95

91

P Roberts
L Polakovs

1231

M Clear

94
1301

S Townsend

92
NCR
95
93

G Humphrey
P Roberts

12
14
14
14

D Mortimer
S Townsend
P Hitchcott

13

14
14
14

11
11
7
7
6

1231
2

14
13
12

22

12

1274
1063
1260

1301

1255

14

7
8

5

Beat

Round

92

12

Round
10

Beat
Lost To

M BirminghamBeat
Lost To

Tied

Beat

Beat
Round

6

M Birmingham
M Clear

L Polakovs
League Table SHOT

1 7

P Hitchcott

M Clear

92

95
92

7
Round

L Polakovs
M Birmingham

Beat D Mortimer
G Humphrey

Round

WON

P Hitchcott
D Mortimer
M Birmingham

3
7

11

93

Round

13

6

L Polakovs
S Townsend

4

90

3

89

S Townsend 84

Round
8

97

95

NCR

92

89

NCR
Round

9
90

Beat P Hitchcott

D Mortimer

S Townsend

95

92

91

89

M Birmingham G Humphrey

East Grinstead

89.71  Average

East Grinstead

89

90  Average

88

M Clear

Brighton Rail

90.5  Average

P Roberts L Polakovs S Townsend P Hitchcott

Hastings & St L

89.36  Average

91

MJM Fittleworth

90.36  Average

Brighton Rail

90  Average

Southwick

90.2  Average

NCR

NCR

NCR

88

89

89

88

91

90

95

93

93

84

84

90

90

88

92

89

91

91

90

92

89

97

NCR

NCR

NCR

Beat

1063
92

1255

NCR
NCR

91

93

NCR

NCR

87

92

94

Round M Clear
P Roberts
L Polakovs

1

NCR

95

95

95NCR

98

NCR

95

95

Beat
M BirminghamLost ToNCR

91

D Mortimer

G Humphrey

1274

Lost To

Lost To
Void

Lost To

89
NCR

S Townsend 93

M Clear
P Roberts
L Polakovs

Round
2

88 Lost To
NCR
92
84

M Clear
NCR
94

91
94

91
NCR

NCR

89
90

95

95

93

Lost To

S Townsend

M Birmingham
G Humphrey

P Roberts
M Birmingham

Round M Clear
P Roberts

M Clear
P Roberts
L Polakovs

Round

6
Round

5

G Humphrey

M Clear

Round

P Roberts
Beat
Beat

Beat

Lost To

L Polakovs
D Mortimer

S Townsend
P Hitchcott

Beat

Lost To

M Birmingham

P Hitchcott

92
1260

88

NCR

95
95
80

G Humphrey

NCR

88

90
88
89
80

90

P Roberts

Beat

D Mortimer

Lost To
Beat

93
91

1319

88
89

89

P Hitchcott

L Polakovs

G Humphrey 90

98

97
86

G Humphrey
P Hitchcott

93

93

D Mortimer

S Townsend

S Townsend


